
美国大峡谷（西峡）巴士一日游（英文

团）集合时间和地点 
 

时间 地点 

5:45 AM Four Queens hotel front   entrance 

5:45 AM Gold Coast front   door valet 

5:45 AM Golden Nugget 1st street   south tower 

5:45 AM Orleans east   valet entrance 

5:45 AM Plaza pickup at   Golden Nugget south tower 

5:45 AM Palms pickup at   Gold Coast front door valet 

5:45 AM Rio front   entrance 

6:10 AM Bellagio south   tour lobby 

6:10 AM Palazzo pickup   at Treasure Island hotel bus pickup area 

6:10 AM Stratosphere   north entrance 

6:10 AM Treasure   Island  bus pick up area 

6:10 AM Tropicana hotel   pick up at MGM Front 

6:10 AM Venetian pickup   at Treasure Island hotel bus pickup area 

6:15 AM Hooters front   entrance 

6:15 AM MGM West Wing   entrance 

6:15 AM MGM Signature   front entrance 

6:15 AM Mirage north   door 

6:15 AM Monte Carlo west   tour lobby 



6:15 AM Palace Station   bus loading area 

6:20 AM Aria lower level   tour bus lobby 

6:20 AM Caesars Palace   under Planet Hollywood Globe 

6:20 AM Westgate (LVH)   east tour lobby 

6:20 AM Planet Hollywood   tour bus plaza 

6:20 AM Vdara pickup at   Aria hotel lower level tour bus lobby 

6:25 AM Circus Circus   front entrance Las Vegas Blvd side 

6:25 AM Flamingo pool   side shuttle pickup area 

6:25 AM New York New   York front entrance 

6:25 AM Paris north door 

6:30 AM Bally's north   door 

6:30 AM Excalibur rear   rotunda tour lobby 

6:30 AM Riviera south   entrance 

6:35 AM Encore pickup at Wynn tour bus plaza 

6:35 AM Harrah's tour   bus plaza 

6:35 AM Quad pickup at   Harrah's tour bus plaza 

6:35 AM Luxor pickup at   Excalibur Rear Rotunda tour lobby 

6:35 AM Wynn tour bus   plaza 

6:40 AM Mandalay Bay tour lobby 

6:45 AM Silver 7 west   entrance 

 


